
OVERALL RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club % Error Place OA NACA Pts

SLIP AWAY Dave Padgett Susie Taketa WORLD 0.5733% 1 989

HOMBRE John Murphey Ellen Murphey MBYC 0.6228% 2 936

SAGA Dan DeGard Terry Martin WORLD 0.9440% 3 883

LUNCH BOX Bill Grady Todd Prodzinski WORLD 1.0558% 4 830

SOJOURN Clint Chapin Scott Moser MBYC 1.3885% 5 777

CHEZ NOUS Dan Templin Martin Rourke MBYC 1.4232% 6 724

SEAQUILL John Burwell Nina Burwell WORLD 1.4779% 7 671

SARMA Tom Davidson Jim Stefanak MBYC 1.6157% 8 618

THIRD DAY Jason Moore Michelle Moore MBYC 1.6636% 9 565

TANGENT Glenn Ryan Craig Kenyon MBYC 1.8117% 10 512

KLETTITAT Team Klett/Elbon Elbon/Klett WORLD 1.8375% 11 459

PACIFIC GRACE Jim Mitchell Lisa Mitchell MBYC 2.8798% 12 406

ALLYNS Alan Moran Mark Backstrom MBYC 7.6894% 13 353

ROSEBUD Steve Kodish Leslie Kodish MBYC 8.6478% 14 300
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CLASS RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club Percent Error Place OA

SLIP AWAY Dave Padgett Susie Taketa WORLD 0.5733% 1
HOMBRE John Murphey Ellen Murphey MBYC 0.6228% 2
SAGA Dan DeGard Terry Martin WORLD 0.9440% 3

SOJOURN Clint Chapin Scott Moser MBYC 1.3885% 5
SEAQUILL John Burwell Nina Burwell WORLD 1.4779% 7

SARMA Tom Davidson Jim Stefanak MBYC 1.6157% 8
PACIFIC GRACE Jim Mitchell Lisa Mitchell MBYC 2.8798% 12

CHEZ NOUS Dan Templin Martin Rourke MBYC 1.4232% 6
ROSEBUD Steve Kodish Leslie Kodish MBYC 8.6478% 14

LUNCH BOX Bill Grady Todd Prodzinski WORLD 1.0558% 4
THIRD DAY Jason Moore Michelle Moore MBYC 1.6636% 9

TANGENT Glenn Ryan Craig Kenyon MBYC 1.8117% 10
KLETTITAT Team Klett/Elbon Elbon/Klett WORLD 1.8375% 11
ALLYNS Alan Moran Mark Backstrom MBYC 7.6894% 13
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NOVICE RESULTS

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club % Error Novice

ROSEBUD Steve Kodish Leslie Kodish MBYC 8.6478% 1
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TEAM TROPHY

Boat Contestant Navigator Yacht Club Percent Error Avg Error

2 HOMBRE John Murphey Ellen Murphey MBYC 0.6228% 1.2625%

SOJOURN Clint Chapin Scott Moser MBYC 1.3885%

CHEZ NOUS Dan Templin Martin Rourke MBYC 1.4232%

SARMA Tom Davidson Jim Stefanak MBYC 1.6157%

THIRD DAY Jason Moore Michelle Moore MBYC 1.6636%

TANGENT Glenn Ryan Craig Kenyon MBYC 1.8117%

PACIFIC GRACE Jim Mitchell Lisa Mitchell MBYC 2.8798%

ALLYNS Alan Moran Mark Backstrom MBYC 7.6894%

ROSEBUD Steve Kodish Leslie Kodish MBYC 8.6478%

1 SLIP AWAY Dave Padgett Susie Taketa WORLD 0.5733% 1.0127%

SAGA Dan DeGard Terry Martin WORLD 0.9440%

LUNCH BOX Bill Grady Todd Prodzinski WORLD 1.0558%

SEAQUILL John Burwell Nina Burwell WORLD 1.4779%

KLETTITAT Team Klett/Elbon Elbon/Klett WORLD 1.8375%

MBYC
BOOMERANG

Saturday, March 5, 2022



BEST LOW SCORE PER LEG

Boat Club Contestant CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP5

Worst: 68 194 138 109 107

Average: 21 32 45 21 19

Best: 1 1 9 1 0

ALLYNS MBYC Alan Moran 31 35 128 109 107

CHEZ NOUS MBYC Dan Templin 16 10 48 2 7

HOMBRE MBYC John Murphey 4 11 9 9 0

KLETTITAT WORLD Team Klett/Elbon 12 19 41 10 15

LUNCH BOX WORLD Bill Grady 10 23 22 1 4

PACIFIC GRACE MBYC Jim Mitchell 54 22 54 43 5

ROSEBUD MBYC Steve Kodish 68 194 138 39 72

SAGA WORLD Dan DeGard 1 26 10 13 7

SARMA MBYC Tom Davidson 13 24 57 2 5

SEAQUILL WORLD John Burwell 28 2 28 9 28

SLIP AWAY WORLD Dave Padgett 9 8 9 1 5

SOJOURN MBYC Clint Chapin 5 42 26 9 10

TANGENT MBYC Glenn Ryan 2 27 43 18 2

THIRD DAY MBYC Jason Moore 45 1 12 31 0

MBYC
BOOMERANG

Saturday, March 5, 2022


